
Hedgehogs Class Timetable - September 2025 
 

 8.30 - 
8.50 

8.50 - 
9.15 

9.15 - 
9.45 

9.45 - 
10.10 

10.10 - 
10.25 

10.25 - 
11.00 

11.00 - 
12.00 

12.00 - 
1.00 

1.00 - 
1.15 

1.15 - 
2.15 

2.15 - 
3.00 

3.00 - 
3.15 

Monday Flourish 
activities 

Worship Phonics English B Maths Challenge 
/ Own 
learning 

L Registration 
/ Bucket 
time 

PE Music Story time 
/ home 
time 
routine 

Tuesday Flourish 
activities 

Worship Phonics English R Maths Challenge 
/ Own 
learning 

U Registration 
/ Bucket 
time 

UBWV Life Skills Story time 
/ home 
time 
routine 

Wednesday Flourish 
activities 

Worship Phonics English E Maths Challenge 
/ Own 
learning 

N Registration 
/ Bucket 
time 

Foundation 
subject 

Challenge 
time / own 
learning 

Story time 
/ home 
time 
routine 

Thursday Flourish 
activities 

Worship Phonics English A Maths Challenge 
/ Own 
learning 

C Registration 
/ Bucket 
time 

Foundation 
subject 

Challenge 
time / own 
learning 

Story time 
/ home 
time 
routine 

Friday Flourish 
activities 

Worship Phonics English K Maths Challenge 
/ Own 
learning 

H Registration 
/ Bucket 
time 

PE Foundation 
subject 

Story time 
/ home 
time 
routine 

Foundation subject blocks: 

Week 1: Science 
Week 2: Computing - E safety 
Week 3: Art 
Week 4: Computing 

Week 5: Geography 
Week 6: Assessment / Catch up 
 

 


