

Hedgehogs Class Timetable - September 2025

	8.30 - 8.50	8.50 - 9.15	9.15 - 9.45	9.45 - 10.10	10.10 - 10.25	10.25 - 11.00	11.00 - 12.00	12.00 - 1.00	1.00 - 1.15	1.15 - 2.15	2.15 - 3.00	3.00 - 3.15
Monday	Flourish activities	Worship	Phonics	English	B	Maths	Challenge / Own learning	L	Registration / Bucket time	PE	Music	Story time / home time routine
Tuesday	Flourish activities	Worship	Phonics	English	R	Maths	Challenge / Own learning	U	Registration / Bucket time	UBWV	Life Skills	Story time / home time routine
Wednesday	Flourish activities	Worship	Phonics	English	E	Maths	Challenge / Own learning	N	Registration / Bucket time	Foundation subject	Challenge time / own learning	Story time / home time routine
Thursday	Flourish activities	Worship	Phonics	English	A	Maths	Challenge / Own learning	C	Registration / Bucket time	Foundation subject	Challenge time / own learning	Story time / home time routine
Friday	Flourish activities	Worship	Phonics	English	K	Maths	Challenge / Own learning	H	Registration / Bucket time	PE	Foundation subject	Story time / home time routine

Foundation subject blocks:

Week 1: Science

Week 2: Computing - E safety

Week 3: Art

Week 4: Computing

Week 5: Geography

Week 6: Assessment / Catch up